
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$3,237.73

 Pay

 Pay

$3,108.22

$3,108.22

If Paid By

If Paid By

2017

2017

$199.60

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

11/20/2017

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2017   Real Estate

2017   Real Estate

12

12

0.0353

6.0953

850-939-5236

6.5830

Paid

Nov 30, 2017

Nov 30, 2017

226,022
251,022
226,022

EEX-18-00023092

1061417

1061417

199.60

$3,108.22 WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE

DISABLED VETERAN, ADDTL 25K
HX, HOMESTEAD

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

RUSH ROBERT B & DARLA A
9270 LILGE CIR
NAVARRE, FL    32566

RUSH ROBERT B & DARLA A
9270 LILGE CIR
NAVARRE, FL    32566

AA   HOLLEY-NAVARRE FIRE DISTRICT

222S26319300A000060

222S26319300A000060

12.7136

9270 LILGE

*RE-INSTATED 10/2013 FRM LT 5*
PINE RANCH LOT 6 BLK A AS
DES IN O

9270 LILGE

*RE-INSTATED 10/2013 FRM LT 5*
PINE RANCH LOT 6 BLK A AS
DES IN O
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

7.98
1,652.48
1,377.67

Paid By

4015

4015

286,022

286,022
286,022 35,000

60,000

60,000

$3,038.13




