ANTA ROSA COUNTY TAY	JL3	2017 Real Est					
ACCOUNT NU	MBER TAX YEAR	Т	YPE	FOLIO	м	ILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
2S26319300A0	000060 2017	REAL	LESTATE	1061417		12	4015
RUSH ROBERT B & DARLA A 9270 LILGE CIR NAVARRE, FL 32566					HX, HON 9270 LIL	ED VETERAN, A MESTEAD	
					PINE RA DES IN (NCH LOT 6 BLI)	K A AS
			D VALOREM TAXES				
AXING AUTHORITY	MILL				INT TA	XABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIE
ANTA ROSA COUNTY GANTA ROSA COUNT ANTA ROSA SCHOOL WEST FL WATER MA	Y BOARD	6.0953 6.5830 0.0353	286,022 286,022 286,022	60,000 35,000 60,000	226,022 251,022 226,022		1,377.67 1,652.48 7.98
TOTAL MILLAGE		12.7136		AD VA	LOREM TAX	KES	\$3,038.13
LEVYING AUTHORI	ТҮ	NON-AD V	ALOREM ASSESSMENTS	;			AMOUNT
AA HOLLEY-NAVA	RRE FIRE DISTRICT		850-939-5236				199.60
			NON-AD VAL	OREM ASSESSN	IENTS]	\$199.60
OMBINED TAXES A		<u>_ </u>		T			\$3,237.73
	Nov 30, 2017 \$3,108.22						
Paid By Pay	\$5,108.22						
-	DLS COLLECTOR MBER TAX YEAR		tate /PE L ESTATE	FOLIO 1061417		illage code 12	ESCROW 4015
TAN COLIE NICHO INTA ROSA COUNTY TAX ACCOUNT NUM	DLS COLLECTOR MBER TAX YEAR	Т	/PE			12	

RETUF

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARCLINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll